
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - - Lexington County, S. C.
9V To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

!

•

'

v.

"..(•" r

k,*

.' t:-

- <£

J

'

;

•

_ — .

"'•

i

- —

LICENSE
NUMBER

18135

18156

18232

18284

18326

18298B

18398

1 fi^JQ

18617

18703m

18763

18866

18902

18919

19050

19089

--

'-— •— -!J " — •!--=—" -!-g !=

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Davidson

Davis

Day

Day

Davis

Davis, III

Dawkins, Jr .

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis, Jr.

Davis

Day

Davis

Davis

— -,

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles Wade

West Columbia, SC

John Willie

Columbia,SC
Carroll Glenn
Lexington, SC

Jeffery Ronald
Batesburg, SC

Luther

Batesburg, SC

Robert Brantley
West Columbia, SC

Willie Lee

Cayce , SC
j^-pf; TM

Rq^-^sJ-flTfg

Of ?< A y Th rmia, ̂

Robej^_Carlyle_
Cayce
MalcolnLDeWitt
Irmo

Walter Edward

Wes-h Columbia

Andrew PTxillip

.Cayce
David Thomas

Cayce

Troy Daniel

Lexington
Jeff Rice

Wfifi-r- Columbia

»
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

, (ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bush

Nelson

0' Kelly

Warren

Williams

Nordan

Dawkins

,^arp«

Pow^T 1

win+s

Grant -

Nee ley

Smith

Dinkins

Derrick

Waters

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Carolyn Ann

West Columbia, SC

Judy Gale

Columbia,SC

Debra Lynn
Lexington,SC

Edna Kaye
Batesburg, SC

Joann

Batesburg, sc

Donna Gayle
Cayce,SC
Vivian Mathias
Cayce , SC

Puth Kinard

•Nellie., Goodman
T IP xinc/t on

Columbia
Barbara Jean
Columbia

Edit-.h Maec

BfcijCi-f- ("7n"riim'hi a

Bessie Aultman

St . Matthews
Elisa Ann

Cayce
I^inda Oxner

Leesville
Judy Perry

West Columbia

Age of
Man

Afle of
Woman

22

26

53

30

20
19

20
19

29

30

22

18

53

58

22

_29

-39-

—33-

19

17

54^

_5i3_

63

57
19

16

24

32
24

27

White
C

Colored

W

B

W

W

B

W

W

W

w

_*
w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date license Issued

Month

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Feb
Feb

Mar

Mai
Mar

Mar

Mar
Mar

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jul

— Aug-
Au&

.Sent,

-Sent
Oct

Oct,
Oc.t_

Oct
Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Day

20

22

29

30

7
8

2

r 3
20

21

6

8

15

16

L^J 1

26

-24

JLL
14

_1

77
1?

J.6_
_23

24
6

C

_1£

1̂5

Year

1977

^1977

[1977
1977

1978
1978

1978

1978
1 1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

1̂97-8.
L978
1978

-197.8

J_9Z8_
1978

JL97.8

JL9ZR

rJLSZS

JL978
1978
1978

JSQL8

_JL97_8

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date ol Return

Month

Dec

Dec

Dec
Jan

Feb
Feb

Apr

Apr
Mar

Mar

Mar
Mar,

Jun

Jun— ̂

Jun

_Aug.

Sept

Sept.

JIov—
Nov

Oct

Nov

Dec
Dec
Dec

Dec

Day

22

22

31

6

11
14

16

20
21

21

11

14

23

?p

26-

29

J-9,
28

?7

77

-10
jyu
25

2

9

18

JLS
27

year

1977

1977

1977
1978

1978
1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

-197-8.

1978

JL97,8
1978

J.97.B
1T7P

-1978
_192J

1978
1978

197.8

1978

-197J

197 £

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Johnson,
Lexington County
Rev.Rufus Brown (

Richland Count

REMARKS

Probate Judge

see license)
r

Rev. Raymond B. Day
Lexington County

Rev. Lou B. Knight

Saluda County
John Land Johnson,

I^xington , SC

Rev. Thomas Earl V
Lexin«Tton,SC

Rev. Harold G. Skin

T^^asvilT*2*
E REV. Rudolph A.

Lexington / SC .

REV. Ron MoKinrrly

Kershaw. S. C.

JeanetteJSwygert^-A

T^X-ijlO*-"" S- r-

.Rg^ Thomas ^?rrl V?^i

?robate Judge

mcrhn,Sr.

ler

Rithhie, NP for SC.

laoc^JProbate^Judge

rrhn ..Sr .

LeXinoton, South Carolina

Betty S. DinkinsjNc

Richland, SC .

Rev. Hilton Roof

Lexington, SC.

Ronald
Lexington , SC .

bary Public for SC.
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